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Members:

Adams, John
Amstutz, Ron
Anielski, Marlene
Bacon, Kevin
Baker, Nan
Balderson, Troy
Batchelder, Bill
Beck, Pete
Blessing, Lou
Boose, Terry
Brenner, Andy
Bubp, Danny
Buchy, Jim
Burke, Dave
Butler, Jim
Carey, John
Coley, Bill
Combs, Courtney
Conditt, Margy
Damschroder, Rex
Daniels, Dave
Derickson, Tim
Dovilla, Michael
Faber, Keith
Gillmor, Karen
Gonzales, Anne
Goodwin, Bruce
Grendell, Tim
Grossman, Cheryl
Hackett, Bob
Hagan, Christina
Hall, Dave
Hayes, Bill

Hite, Ciiff
Hottinger, Jay
Huffman, Matt
Hughes, Jim
Jones, Shannon
Jordan, Kris
Kozlowski, Casey
Landis, Al
LaRose, Frank
Lehner, Peggy
Maag, Ron
Manning, Gayle
Martin, Jarrod
McClain, Jeff
McGregor, Ross
McKenney, Todd
Mecklenborg, Bob
Nishaus, Tom
Patton, Tom
Roegrer, Tina
Rosenberger, Clif
Ruhi, Margaret
Schaffer, Tim
Sears, Barbara
seitz@taftlaw.com
Sen. Jason Wilson
Stautberg, Peter
Stebelton, Jerry
Stinziano, Michael

adamshd78@woh.rr.com
ron@amstitz.org
marlene@marlens-anielski.com
kbaconohio@yahoo.com
nanbaker04@yahoo.com
ohrd94@gmail.com
bill.batchelder@gmail.com
pbeck@donohoocpa.com
loublessing@aol.com
mboose@neo.rr.com
andy@brennerdohio.com
dbubp@bubpiawocffice.com
jimbuchy@buchyfoods.com
davespharmacy@yahoo.com
jim.butler@thompsonhine.com
jearey17 @frontier.com
wpcoley2@msn.com
combsgroup@@fuse.net
margyconditt@gmail.com
rexdamschroder@yahoo.com
daviddaniels@roadrunner.com
timothyderickson@gmail.com
michael.dovilla@gmail.com
faber@bright.net
SD26@senate.state.oh.us
agonzales@gonzales-lawfirm.com
brucegoodwin @gmail.com
SD18@senate.state.oh.us
grossmand@ameritech.net
rhackett@columbus.rr.com
hagandohio@yahoo.com
4halls@valkyrie.net
Bill@hayesoffices.com
chite@woh.rr.com
jhottinger@roadrunner.com
MCH@540westmarket.com
SD16@senate.state.oh.us
SDO7@senate state.oh.us
krisjordan2008@yahoco.com
casey@caseykozlowski.com
acl408@roadrunner.com
frank@franklarose.com
peagylehner@gmail.com
rmaag@roadrunner.com
SD13@senate.state.oh.us
jbmartin@cxminc.com
bmacs1980@sbcglobal.net
rwildmeg@gamail.com
todd@mckenney-law.com
robert. meckienborg@dinsiaw.com
senatorniehaus@fuse.net
SD24@senate.state.oh.us
kristinaroegner@windstream.net
cliffrosenberger@gmail.com
ruhl_m@yahoo.com

SenatorSchaffer@columbus.rr.com

bsears@noblesears.com
seitz@tafttaw.com

ohiosenatorjasonwilson@gmail.com

peter.stautberg@53.com
gls@sas-lawfirm.com
mstinziano@comcast.net
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Thompson, Andy amt@birdwatchersdigest.com

Uecker, Joe jwuecker@cinci.re.com
Wachtmann, Lynn lynn@h2o4ohio.com
Wagoner, Mark SP02@senate state.oh.us

Young, Ron ryoung@tescareers.com



Joseph, Kara
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From: Joseph, Kara
Sent:

To: 'Stephanie Linn’'
Subject: Members
Attachments:

Kara Joseph

Sv. Legislative Aide

Office of Rep. John Adams
House Majerity Whip

Ohio House of Representatives
Phone: (614) 466-1507






